PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER / SUB
DIVISIONAL OFFICER / ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER / ASSISTANT

DESIGN OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FLOOD MONITORING /

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/70601287

2/70601342

3/70601214

4/70600847

5/70600937

6/70600728

7/70600960

8/70600195

9/70601251

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ZIA UR REHMAN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

HAIDER ALI
MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD KHURAM SHAHZAD KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI ZAFAR

AKASH RAHEEL
HUSSANIAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSAB MUNIR KHAN
MUNIR AHMED KHAN

ALI RAZA
LIAQAT ALI

SHEHZAD UMAR
UMAR DRAZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA
GHULAM SARWAR

(BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION

DOMICILE

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

M.B. Din

JHANG

LAYYAH
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From Pre-Page

50 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/SDO/ADE/ADO/ADFM/
Asstt. Dir. (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

10/70601538

11/70600170

12/70600017

13/70601023

14/70600307

15/70600467

16/70601955

17/70601343

18/70600078

19/70600835

20/70601148

21/70601170

22/70600495

23/70601846

24/70600914

25/70600547

26/70600488

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR AKHTER

MUHAMMAD AMMAS

MALIK AHMED BAKSH CAHNNER

SHAHBAZ AHMAD
MUMTAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ALI AKBAR

TAMOOR NASIR
NASIR MANZOOR

ARSLAN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

SHAHZAD ALI
BAKHAT ALI

MARIA SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ARIF

HAFIZ AHMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ANJUM

NAVEED AHMAD
GHULAM QADIR

HASSAN HAMZA
MUHAMMAD MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD SAFWAN NAEEM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

ADNAN AHMED
AHMED BUKSH JASKANI

ADNAN HAYAT
SIKANDER HAYAT

ASHER LATIF MEHR
MUHAMMAD LATIF MEHR

ASHAR TARIQ
TARIQ MEHMOOD

DOMICILE

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAYYAH

LAHORE

M. GARH

JHANG

RAJANPUR

SIALKOT

KASUR

HAFIZABAD

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

KASUR
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50 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/SDO/ADE/ADO/ADFM/
Asstt. Dir. (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

27/70600315

28/70601020

29/70601922

30/70600054

31/70601840

32/70600899

33/70600475

34/70601435

35/70600772

36/70600466

37/70600769

38/70600128

39/70601716

63/70600656

65/70601916

79/70601128

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

JAHANZAIB
MASHOOQ HUSSAIN

JUNAID ALI
ALAM ZEB

MUAAZ BASHIR DHUDRA

MUHAMMAD BASHIR DHUDRA

AHMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD USMAN AFZAL
AZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH
SYED MURTAZA SHAH

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ZAMRAN
GHOUS BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AJMAL RAZA
IRSHAD HUSSAIN

NABEEL MAHMOOD

SHAFQAT MAHMOOD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN QAMAR

MUHAMMAD YAR

ARSLAN MAHMOOD
MAHMOOD AKHTAR

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

KHUSH BAKHAT ZAHRA
TANVEER SADIQ

SAIMA MUNIR
MUNIR IQBAL

MAHA SHEIKH
SHAHZAD PERVEZ SHEIKH

DOMICILE

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

VEHARI

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI
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50 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/SDO/ADE/ADO/ADFM/
Asstt. Dir. (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

90/70600220

139/70600514

169/70601043

190/70600025

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MAHA NADEEM LAHORE
NADEEM AHMAD

ZANIB FATIMA SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD NASIR JAVED

MAIRA NAEEM MULTAN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM AMIR

ZOHA AZIZ LAHORE
SYED AZIZ UL HASSAN ZAIDI

Four (04 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons quota
and 03 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidate.

Eight (08) Female candidates are available for the above said
posts. One (01) female candidate selected against open merit and
seven (07) female candidates were selected against female quota.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, one (01) post reserved for Female quota shall
be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
06-07-2018

CASE NO. 04-RB-2018
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