

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER / SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER / ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER / ASSISTANT DESIGN OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR FLOOD MONITORING / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/70601287	ZIA UR REHMAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD	D.G. KHAN
2/70601342	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	KHANEWAL
3/70601214	HAIDER ALI MUHAMMAD ILYAS	T.T. SINGH
4/70600847	MUHAMMAD KHURAM SHAHZAD KHAN ZULFIQAR ALI ZAFAR	JHANG
5/70600937	AKASH RAHEEL HUSSANIAN AHMAD	KHANEWAL
6/70600728	MUHAMMAD MUSAB MUNIR KHAN MUNIR AHMED KHAN	FAISALABAD
7/70600960	ALI RAZA LIAQAT ALI	M.B. Din
8/70600195	SHEHZAD UMAR UMAR DRAZ	JHANG
9/70601251	GHULAM MUSTAFA GHULAM SARWAR	LAYYAH

From Pre-Page

50 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/SDO/ADE/ADO/ADFM/ Asstt. Dir. (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
10/70601538	MUHAMMAD SHERAZ MUHAMMAD SHABBIR AKHTER	LAHORE
11/70600170	MUHAMMAD AMMAS MALIK AHMED BAKSH CAHNNER	BAHAWALPUR
12/70600017	SHAHBAZ AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD	LAYYAH
13/70601023	MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI AKBAR	LAHORE
14/70600307	TAMOOR NASIR NASIR MANZOOR	M. GARH
15/70600467	ARSLAN ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	JHANG
16/70601955	SHAHZAD ALI BAKHAT ALI	RAJANPUR
17/70601343	MARIA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	SIALKOT
18/70600078	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD ARIF	KASUR
19/70600835	HAFIZ AHMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ANJUM	HAFIZABAD
20/70601148	NAVEED AHMAD GHULAM QADIR	BHAKKAR
21/70601170	HASSAN HAMZA MUHAMMAD MURTAZA	MULTAN
22/70600495	MUHAMMAD SAFWAN NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM	KHANEWAL
23/70601846	ADNAN AHMED AHMED BUKSH JASKANI	M. GARH
24/70600914	ADNAN HAYAT SIKANDER HAYAT	RAJANPUR
25/70600547	ASHER LATIF MEHR MUHAMMAD LATIF MEHR	LAHORE
26/70600488	ASHAR TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	KASUR

From Pre-Page

50 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/SDO/ADE/ADO/ADFM/ Asstt. Dir. (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
27/70600315	JAHANZAIB MASHOOQ HUSSAIN	MULTAN
28/70601020	JUNAID ALI ALAM ZEB	RAWALPINDI
29/70601922	MUAAZ BASHIR DHUDRA MUHAMMAD BASHIR DHUDRA	GUJRANWALA
30/70600054	AHMAD RAZA MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SARGODHA
31/70601840	MUHAMMAD USMAN AFZAL AZHAR IQBAL	FAISALABAD
32/70600899	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAH SYED MURTAZA SHAH	VEHARI
33/70600475	MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDUL GHAFOOR	GUJRANWALA
34/70601435	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	MULTAN
35/70600772	MUHAMMAD ZAMRAN GHOUS BAKHSH	M. GARH
36/70600466	MUHAMMAD AJMAL RAZA IRSHAD HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN
37/70600769	NABEEL MAHMOOD SHAFQAT MAHMOOD AKHTAR	LAHORE
38/70600128	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN QAMAR MUHAMMAD YAR	SARGODHA
39/70601716	ARSLAN MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AKHTAR	SIALKOT
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
63/70600656	KHUSH BAKHAT ZAHRA TANVEER SADIQ	SARGODHA
65/70601916	SAIMA MUNIR MUNIR IQBAL	MULTAN
79/70601128	MAHA SHEIKH SHAHZAD PERVEZ SHEIKH	RAWALPINDI

From Pre-Page

50 posts of Assistant Executive Engineer/SDO/ADE/ADO/ADFM/ Asstt. Dir. (BS-17) in the Punjab Irrigation Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
90/70600220	MAHA NADEEM NADEEM AHMAD	LAHORE
139/70600514	ZANIB FATIMA MUHAMMAD NASIR JAVED	SARGODHA
169/70601043	MAIRA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM AMIR	MULTAN
190/70600025	ZOHA AZIZ SYED AZIZ UL HASSAN ZAIDI	LAHORE

Note:-

Four (04 including 01 post reserved for disabled persons quota and 03 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidate.

Eight (08) Female candidates are available for the above said posts. One (01) female candidate selected against open merit and seven (07) female candidates were selected against female quota. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, **one (01)** post reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 06-07-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 04-RB-2018